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A Services Directory listing is $9.95 per week for a single ad (13 

week minimum). Call the Blue Mountain Eagle today! 541-575-0710.SERVICE DIRECTORY
PAVINGPAVING

TIDEWATER
CONTRACTORS
INCORPORATED

• Asphalt • Sand & Gravel
• Concrete • Road Building
• Excavation

PLUMBINGPLUMBING

ANDY’S 
PLUMBING
& SPORTS

245 N. Canyon Blvd., Canyon City

541-575-2144

American Standard Sinks & Toilets
Delta Faucets Brandford White

Water Heaters

#CCB 114195

PORTA POTTYPORTA POTTY

CCB#181941

• Clean, sanitized • Portable
• Septic tank pumping
• We deliver & pick up

QUILTINGQUILTING

L o u ’ s  H e a r f e l t

Quilting
a n d  G i f t  S h o p

Specialty: Longarm Quilting

SANITATIONSANITATION

CLARK’S
TRANSFER STATION

DISPOSAL

541-575-0432

ROLL OFF CONTAINERS FOR LARGE 
JOBS Serving John Day, Canyon City, Prairie City, 

Mt. Vernon & Dayville

SPORTSSPORTS

ANDY’S PLUMBING
& SPORTS

ALL TYPES OF ARCHERY 
EQUIPMENT

BOWS: Martin
Jennings-Hoyt

245 N. Canyon Blvd., Canyon City

541-575-2144

STORAGESTORAGE

541-575-0432

ROLL OFF CONTAINERS FOR LARGE 
JOBS Serving John Day, Canyon City, Prairie City, 

Mt. Vernon & Dayville

R&S SELF-STOR

731 W. Main, John Day

VETERINARYVETERINARY

� Internal 
  medicine
� Surgery
� Annual exams
� Vaccinations

� Equine Services
� Nutritional
  guidance
� Heartworm
   prevention

59989 Hwy, John Day, OR
541-932-4428

WELL DRILLINGWELL DRILLING

Serving Central Oregon to Central Idaho

DOWN RIGHT

drilling & pump   nc.

WWC#1899

208-454-3098

541-620-4483

541-820-4718

WELL DRILLINGWELL DRILLING

CALL FOR FREE ESTIMATES

WWC#
1606

JOHN MARCIEL

MT. VERNON

CCB#156965

Experienced Air Rotary
Drilling • Licensed & Bonded

Also: Complete Pump
Installation & Service

YOUR ADYOUR AD

541-575-0710

MINI MARKETMINI MARKET

Blue Mt. Mini Market

Under New ManagementUnder New Management

Open 7 days a week, 6am-8pm
150 Mtn. Blvd., Mt. Vernon • 541-932-4477

TREE SERVICETREE SERVICE

Serving the John Day Valley & Vicinity

JIM’S
TREE SERVICE

� Tree Removal
� 60’ Bucket Truck
� Trimming
� Pruning
� T inning
� Crown Reduction
� Bru  C i ing
� tum  rinding

Over 40 Years Experience � Free Estimates Gladly!

Reliable & Experienced

541-409-3062 cell
541-367-3706

CCB#

119202

Real Estate

#3060L LARGE BUILDING LOT. 0.21 +/- acs 
w/all util at street in nice res neighborhood w/
Canyon Creek out front & mtn view. N. 
Humbolt, CC. $27,500 $25,000 RMLS#14464073

#2832R VERY NICE HOME W/EXTENSIVE 
LANDSCAPING.  Health forces sale of 1512 +/- 
SF 3BD/2BA on lg 0.3 +/- ac landscaped lot w/
drip system. Upgrades, vaulted ceilings, 
kitchen island, appls. Master w/WI closet, 
garden tub & shower. Seller is Oregon RE 
Broker. 513 E Main, JD. $137,800 NOW 
$129,999! RMLS#14552435

#3067R 1973 BROADMORE SINGLE WIDE.
A little TLC makes this 2BD/1BA a great starter 
or investment. Lg fenced yard, metal roof 
cover, cov porch, swamp cooler & shed. Zoned 
Comm. Walk to downtown Prairie City. 153 S 
Kilbourn, PC. $33,900 NOW $28,000! 
RMLS#14380392

LISTINGS:

#3098A OUTSTANDING VIEWS OF 
CANYON MTN & VALLEY. Great 5 +/- ac bldg 
site w/city water & power in at boundary line. 
Septic installed in 2015. In subdivision w/
hydrants & CCR’s. 4-K Overlook, TL 3701, JD. 
$55,000 RMLS#15074922

#3097A 5-AC PARCEL W/EXPANSIVE 
VIEWS OF CANYON MTN & VALLEY. City water 
& power at prop line. DEQ septic approval. 
Great loc for your dream home just mins from 
town. 4-K Overlook, TL 3700, JD. $45,000 
RMLS#15691223

#3110C GREAT BUSINESS OPP OR 
PERSONAL SHOP. Subj to partition of 1 ac w/
shop off larger parcel. 2 electric gar doors, 3-
phase, concrete slab, storage lean-to enclosed 
on 3 sides. 2nd bldg on prop. Seller will install 
6ft cyclone perimeter fencing & bring water & 
sewer to prop. Zoned Gen Ind UGB. Agent 
related to seller. $145,000 RMLS#15580659

#3119R MOVE-IN READY! Very clean 816 
+/- SF 1968 2BD/2BA SW w/tip-out. Stacking 
washer/dryer combo incl, Cov deck w/hot-tub, 
swamp cooler, wood & oil heat. Baths recently 
remod incl step-in shower. Landscaped & 
privacy fenced. May consider owner’s contract. 
340 S Humbolt, CC. $55,000 RMLS#15454151

#3090RR EXPANSIVE MTN VIEWS & JOHN 
DAY RIVER FRONTAGE. Nice 1911 +/- SF home 
on 8.5 +/- level acs w/est 7 acs irrig. Lg liv rm, 
vaulted ceilngs, family rm. mudroom, cold 
room/pantry. New roof 2009. New bathroom 
2011. Lg shop w/3-bay carport, machine shed, 
barn. All irrig equip incl. 7-1/2hp pump. 2 
fenced pastures. 53041 Hwy 26, JD. $269,000 
RMLS#15574734

WELCOME HUNTERS! WE’VE GOT LAND W/LOP TAGS, GETAWAY CABINS & MORE! CALL OR DROP BY OUR OFFICE TO SEE ALL AVAILABLE LISTINGS!

OFFICE

541-575-2121
REAL

ESTATE

160 E. Main • John Day, OR 97845

We are active members of the 
Regional and Local Multiple 

Listing Service and have exposure 
on numerous National websites. 

EXPERIENCED AGENTS, SATISFIED CUSTOMERS, LASTING FRIENDSHIPS • HOME WARRANTY FOR BUYER/SELLER • IRS 1031 EXCHANGES
ACCREDITED BUYER/SELLER REPS • SENIOR REAL ESTATE REPRESENTATION • 87% OF BUYERS SEARCH INTERNET BEFORE BUYNG

FEATURED PROPERTY

JERRY FRANKLIN, 
GRI (ABR) SRES
Principal Broker/Owner, 541-820-3721

WENDY HULL, GRI
Principal Broker, 541-620-4239

MICHAL MADDEN
Broker, 541-620-4408

KATHY ENDICOTT
Principal Broker, 541-620-2960

TRACI FRAZIER
Broker, 541-620-0925

SHANNA LANGLEY
Broker, 503-791-1180

VIEW OUR LISTINGS
www.easternoregonrealty.net

www.rmls.com, www.realtor.com
www.farmseller.com

eastoregonrealestate.com
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Serving Eastern Oregon Since 1979

#3130RR ENJOY COUNTRY LIFE—15.5 
acre mini ranch. 1973 3BD/2BA MH w/some 
remodeling, great decks front/back & 360 
views. Newer corrals/outdoor arena. 
Outblgs. 11+ acs w/water rights & approx 10 
tons hay yield, flood irrigated. Unity 
Reservoir/State Park close by. 28733 
Cemetery Rd, Unity. $220,000 
RMLS#15685470

#3122R ELEGANT 5BD/3BA HOME 
OVERLOOKING JOHN DAY BASIN. Pride of 
ownership shows in 2435 +/- SF custom-built 
ranch-style on 0.78 +/- ac in upscale Charolais 
Hts. Lots of room for lg family or 
entertaining. Many quality features w/
kitchen that’s every woman‘s dream. Att fin 
2-car gar, landscaped & sprinklered, cov patio 
& much more. Priced to sell. 104 NE Charolais 
Hts, JD. $310,000 RMLS#15379080

#3069R NICE HOME ON CORNER LOT.
3BD/2BA 1080 +/- SF has been rental for 
several yrs. Some upgrades done. Good rental 
or starter home. OWC w/20% down. 151 W 
6th, PC. $75,000 RMLS#14195881

#3068R GREAT RENTAL PROSPECT OR 
STARTER HOME. 3BD/2BA1488 +/- SF used as 
rental for several yrs. Some upgrades done. 
OWC w/20% down. 151 NE Elm, JD. $75,000 
RMLS#14415106

#3074R NICE FAMILY HOME IN GOOD 
NEIGHBORHOOD W/STRAWBERRY MTN 
VIEWS. 3BD/2BA 1581 +/- SF built in 1973 w/
updating. Att 2-car gar, vinyl windows, 2009 
heat pump w/AC. Lg cyclone-fenced 
sprinklered yard, mature trees, sheds. 214 W 
12th, PC. $160,000 RMLS#14647857

#3124R REMODELED 2 BD/2 BATH 
CHARMER close to park & downtown. Lg 
master, lg utility. Tall ceilings gives home 
spacious feel. Many updates, nice back deck, 
private fenced backyard, sprinklers & off-st 
prkg. Shed w/loft. Incl appls. 308 NW 3rd, JD. 
$109,000 RMLS#15019726

PRICE REDUCED:

#3103RR CUSTOM 3000 +/- SF LOG HOME 
OVERLOOKING JOHN DAY VALLEY. 44 +/- acs 
just 4 mi to town. 2 to 3 BD/2BA, extra lg loft, 
office, sunroom w/hot tub. 3-bay gar & shop 
on lower level. 26874 Ridge Rd, JD.  $325,000 
NOW $312,000! RMLS#15616139

#3120RR SECLUDED HOME IN PINES. 
Cedar-sided 2BD/1BA w/lg lower cov deck & 
beautiful staircase to fenced yard plus cov 
decks on 2 sides of upper level. Shop w/lean to 
& 2 sheds. Manicured grounds, lots of prkg, 
wildlife, privacy. Pride of ownership. 26576 
Pineview, CC. $282,000 $275,000 
RMLS#15452905

Continued from B5

331 W. Main, John Day

541-575-2710 � 1-800-575-2710

Fax: 541-575-2610

www.country-preferred-realtors.com

Amy Denman
Principal Broker, 

Owner
503-577-7029

Fred Winegar, GRI
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